PAFS34/BL/25M
General Information
Extended Product Type:  PAFS34/BL/25M
Product ID:  7TCA296000R2248
EAN:  5020963001260
Catalog Description:  STD WGT BLK FINE NYL COND NC34 25M
Long Description:  Standard Weight Conduit, Nominal Conduit Size 34mm, NW Conduit Size
29, Fine Conduit Pitch, Outside Diameter 34.5mm, Inside Diameter 28.8m
m, Static Bend Radius 60mm, Reel Length 25 Meters, Polyamide (Nylon)
6, Black
Ordering
EAN:  5020963001260
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:  3926909990
Dimensions
Product Net Weight:  3.375 kg
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  939.8 mm
Package Level 1 Height:  431.8 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length:  431.8 mm
Package Level 2 Units:  1 piece
Package Level 2 Width:  939.8 mm
Package Level 2 Height:  431.8 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length:  431.8 mm
Additional Information
Brand / Label:  Adaptaflex
Color:  Black
Function:  Indoors / Outdoors - Light Industrial, Buildings & Machinery
Material:  Polyamide/Nylon 6
Product Main Type:  ADAPTAFLEX FLEXIBLE CABLE PROTECTION
Product Name:  "flexible conduit, nylon"
Product Type:  Standard Weight Conduit with Fine Pitch
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Installation Products
 Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  Flexible Cable Protection Systems
Special Functions:  High Fatigue Life, Self Extinguishing, Halogen Free
UPC:  786210147154
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Data Sheet, Technical Information:  PAFS34/BL/25M
Instructions and Manuals:  PAFS34/BL/25M
Classifications
ETIM 6:  EC001175 - Corrugated plastic hose
UNSPSC:  39131706